

Head - MNMGSY (SC) 92905 - 54219

421 01 0119 - 54219 01 21 21 15 0 0321 511

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

21045 - 21045 21045 - 21045

21045 21045 21045 - 03 - 54219 2021-22

01 21 21 21 21 21 - 02.12.2021

01 21 21 21 21 21 - 01-11-2022

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. NO. - 1216

11th on AICB/1

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	construction of Road from				
Dumraon - Mahara	road to munsidara				
Name of Agency -	pushpa Devi W/1 -				
Kamharis, P.O -	Kamarpur, Dist - Buxar				
Agreement No -	03 SBD / 2021 - 2022				
Date of start of work -	02.12.2021				
Date of completion of work -	01.12.2022				

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing and fixing of Benches

mark pillar - do - do - all complete job

Qty vide Page No (37) in TMB

Item No (1)
@ Rs 2021.73/m² 6 NO Rs 12,130.00

(2) clearing and grubbing Roadland

- do - do - all complete job

Qty vide Page No (37) in TMB

Item No (2)
@ Rs 52886.38/m² 0.78 m² Rs 41,257.00

(3) Plv E/W in excavation in foundn

for str - do - do - all complete job

Qty vide Page No (37) in TMB

Item No (3)
@ Rs 304.93/m³ 117.70 m³ Rs 35,890.00

(4) Plv Plain / reinforced P.C.C/H/S in foundation

Qty vide P. No (37) in TMB

@ Rs 5613.70/m³ 10.58 m³ Rs 59,393.00

Continuation

Rs 1,48,664.00



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B1-R ₁		82,37,694=
(23/15) Providing and fixing of MMB					
Sign Board - do - do - all complete					
R ₁ vide R No (41) in MMB					
ibm No (23)					
@ 9503.00 / No		2 No		R ₁	19,006=
				R ₁	82,56,700=
Below As per Agreement 25.61% (-)					21,14,541=
				R ₁	61,42,159=
Add C.S.T @ 12% (+) R ₁					7,37,059=
Add Loss @ 1% (+) R ₁					61,422=
				R ₁	69,49,640=
				R ₁	37,631=
				R ₁	70,38,261=
Deduct previous payment (-) R ₁					64,18,898=
V.P. No (29, 36, 42)				R ₁	61,93,63=
Done 20/04/2023 S.E. Dumraon					